
2024037 Free State Super 8
BS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081047 GC
A1

[1] Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

BYE

3

4

TSA091678

TSA081063

GN

KZN

Danniel THERON

Angus FYVIE 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA082295

TSA092109

GC

MPUM

Junhyeok  LEE

Thembalethu  MATHEBULA Walkover

7

8
TSA081398 EP

A4

BYE

[14] Eben PEENS

9

10

TSA091007 EP
A5

[9] Keagan  GROBBELAAR

BYE

11

12

TSA082686

TSA091988

MPUM

EP

Noah SNELL

Errol KING 6-1, 6-4

13

14

TSA082297

TSA091605

FS

GC

Christiaan ODENDAAL

Eckhardt DU TOIT 6-3, 6-1

15

16
TSA081502 Winelands

A8

BYE

[6] Reuben LERM

17

18

TSA081190 WP
A9

[4] Kei BADENHORST

BYE

19

20

TSA091395

TSA091506

FS

NC

Heinrich BRISLEY

William  HARDING 6-1, 6-3

21

22

TSA082361

TSA082622

FS

GC

Heinrich VAN DEN BERG

Jaiden NAIDOO 7-6, 2-6, 7-5

23

24
TSA091034 KZN

A12

BYE

[15] Daniel NAIDOO

25

26

TSA091701 KZN
A13

[12] Siphelele NZAMA

BYE

27

28

TSA081147

TSA091043

FS

WP

Juan-Pierre CROUS

Dehan VAN DEVENTER Walkover

29

30

TSA082051

TSA091920

GN

KZN

Tiisetso MEKWA

Max EAST 6-2, 6-2

31

32
TSA081050 FS

A16

BYE

[8] Thebe THITE 

33

34

TSA091131 NW
A17

[7] Alexander  BELL

BYE

35

36

TSA092628

TSA081219

GC

GC

Jordan RUSSELL

James HANDLEY 6-1, 6-2

37

38

TSA082609

TSA092530

KZN

GC

Melokuhle  MOROKA 

Dean MATJILO 6-1, 6-2

39

40
TSA091414 GC

A20

BYE

[11] Connor MILLER

41

42

TSA081067 KZN
A21

[13] Sean WILSON

BYE

43

44

TSA091382

TSA082616

WP

GC

Christof DREYER

Ilanno RUITERS 6-0, 6-0

45

46

TSA091975

TSA091865

GN

GE

Ludwig POHL

Aidan SWIEGERS 6-2, 6-1

47

48
TSA081059 FS

A24

BYE

[3] Bogdan MANDIC

49

50

TSA081117 WP
A25

[5] Ronan GORTON

BYE

51

52

TSA082438

TSA081847

GN

GC

Connor BROWN

Reinhardt FRASER 6-4, 6-4

53

54

TSA092376

TSA082584

GN

GC

Eben VAN DER NIET

Cruz VOLKWYN 6-0, 6-0

55

56
TSA082290 GE

A28

BYE

[10] Noah PARKER

57

58

TSA081130

TSA092050

FS

KZN

[16] Daniël BADENHORST

Luke TRELEAVEN 6-1, 6-2

59

60

TSA092663

TSA091869 Winelands

Jayden SMIT

Zach JOOSTE 6-0, 6-1

61

62

TSA092462

TSA082113

KZN

GN

Dirk ADAM

Hendrik DU PREEZ 6-3, 6-0

63

64
TSA082030 WP

A32

BYE

[2] Hanno BOUWER

[1] Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

Angus FYVIE
6-4, 6-1

Junhyeok  LEE

[14] Eben PEENS
6-1, 6-0

[9] Keagan  GROBBELAAR

Noah SNELL
6-4, 6-3

Christiaan ODENDAAL

[6] Reuben LERM
6-3, 6-1

[4] Kei BADENHORST

William  HARDING
6-2, 6-4

Heinrich VAN DEN BERG

[15] Daniel NAIDOO
6-0, 6-0

[12] Siphelele NZAMA

Juan-Pierre CROUS
6-1, 6-0

Tiisetso MEKWA

[8] Thebe THITE 
6-0, 6-0

[7] Alexander  BELL

James HANDLEY
6-0, 6-1

Dean MATJILO

[11] Connor MILLER
6-1, 6-0

[13] Sean WILSON

Christof DREYER
6-3, 6-4

Ludwig POHL

[3] Bogdan MANDIC
6-0, 6-1

[5] Ronan GORTON

Connor BROWN
6-1, 6-0

Eben VAN DER NIET

[10] Noah PARKER
6-0, 6-3

Luke TRELEAVEN

Zach JOOSTE
7-5, 6-1

Hendrik DU PREEZ

[2] Hanno BOUWER
6-2, 7-5

[1] Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

[14] Eben PEENS

6-1, 6-0

[9] Keagan  GROBBELAAR

[6] Reuben LERM

4-6, 6-1, 6-3

[4] Kei BADENHORST

[15] Daniel NAIDOO

6-2, 6-3

[12] Siphelele NZAMA

[8] Thebe THITE 

7-6, 6-0

[7] Alexander  BELL

[11] Connor MILLER

6-2, 6-1

[13] Sean WILSON

[3] Bogdan MANDIC

6-2, 6-1

[5] Ronan GORTON

[10] Noah PARKER

6-3, 6-3

Luke TRELEAVEN

[2] Hanno BOUWER

6-2, 6-1

[1] Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

[9] Keagan  GROBBELAAR

3-6, 6-3, 6-0

[15] Daniel NAIDOO

[12] Siphelele NZAMA

6-1, 6-1

[11] Connor MILLER

[3] Bogdan MANDIC

6-2, 6-4

[5] Ronan GORTON

[2] Hanno BOUWER

6-3, 6-4

[9] Keagan  GROBBELAAR

[15] Daniel NAIDOO

2-6, 6-1, 6-4

[3] Bogdan MANDIC

[2] Hanno BOUWER

6-2, 6-1

[9] Keagan  GROBBELAAR

[3] Bogdan MANDIC

6-2, 6-4

[3] Bogdan MANDIC



[15] Daniel NAIDOO

[2] Hanno BOUWER 6-2, 6-2

3/4 Playoff

[2] Hanno BOUWER

[1] Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

[12] Siphelele NZAMA 6-1, 6-2

[11] Connor MILLER

[5] Ronan GORTON 6-3, 6-4

[1] Nhlakanipho NGWENYA

[5] Ronan GORTON

5-7, 7-5, 10-4

5/6 Playoff

[5] Ronan GORTON

[12] Siphelele NZAMA

[11] Connor MILLER 6-1, 6-4

7/8 Playoff

[11] Connor MILLER

[14] Eben PEENS

[6] Reuben LERM 6-0, 6-3

[4] Kei BADENHORST

[8] Thebe THITE 6-3, 5-7, 10-8

[7] Alexander  BELL

[13] Sean WILSON 7-6(3), 4-6, 10-5

[10] Noah PARKER

Luke TRELEAVEN 6-4, 6-1

[14] Eben PEENS

[8] Thebe THITE 

1-6, 6-4, 14-12

[7] Alexander  BELL

[10] Noah PARKER

6-1, 6-4

[8] Thebe THITE 

[10] Noah PARKER

6-3, 6-4

9/10 Playoff

[10] Noah PARKER

[14] Eben PEENS

[7] Alexander  BELL 6-3, 0-6, 10-6

11/12 Playoff

[7] Alexander  BELL

[6] Reuben LERM

[4] Kei BADENHORST 1-6, 7-6, 10-7

[13] Sean WILSON

Luke TRELEAVEN 6-0, 6-1

[6] Reuben LERM

[13] Sean WILSON

6-4, 6-2

13/14 Playoff

[13] Sean WILSON

[4] Kei BADENHORST

Luke TRELEAVEN 6-3, 6-1

15/16 Playoff

[4] Kei BADENHORST

Angus FYVIE

Junhyeok  LEE 6-3, 6-2

Noah SNELL

Christiaan ODENDAAL 6-1, 6-0

William  HARDING

Heinrich VAN DEN BERG 6-1, 6-0

Juan-Pierre CROUS

Tiisetso MEKWA 6-2, 6-3

James HANDLEY

Dean MATJILO 7-5, 2-6, 10-8

Christof DREYER

Ludwig POHL 6-2, 6-2

Connor BROWN

Eben VAN DER NIET 6-0, 6-0

Zach JOOSTE

Hendrik DU PREEZ 6-4, 6-2

Angus FYVIE

Noah SNELL

6-7, 6-3, 10-3

William  HARDING

Juan-Pierre CROUS

6-4, 6-1

James HANDLEY

Christof DREYER

6-2, 6-2

Eben VAN DER NIET

Zach JOOSTE

6-1, 6-4

Angus FYVIE

William  HARDING

6-3, 6-2

Christof DREYER

Zach JOOSTE

6-2, 6-0

Angus FYVIE

Christof DREYER

6-2, 6-3

17/18 Playoff

Angus FYVIE



William  HARDING

Zach JOOSTE 6-0, 6-1

19/20 Playoff

Zach JOOSTE

Noah SNELL

Juan-Pierre CROUS 6-4, 6-0

James HANDLEY

Eben VAN DER NIET 6-1, 6-3

Noah SNELL

Eben VAN DER NIET

4-6, 6-0, 10-8

21/22 Playoff

Eben VAN DER NIET

Juan-Pierre CROUS

James HANDLEY 5-7, 6-4, 10-5

23/24 Playoff

James HANDLEY

Junhyeok  LEE

Christiaan ODENDAAL 4-6, 6-4, 11-9

Heinrich VAN DEN BERG

Tiisetso MEKWA 6-1, 6-2

Dean MATJILO

Ludwig POHL 7-5, 1-6, 10-6

Connor BROWN

Hendrik DU PREEZ 6-1, 6-2

Christiaan ODENDAAL

Tiisetso MEKWA

6-0, 7-5

Dean MATJILO

Hendrik DU PREEZ

7-6, 6-3

Tiisetso MEKWA

Hendrik DU PREEZ

6-2, 6-0

25/26 Playoff

Hendrik DU PREEZ

Christiaan ODENDAAL

Dean MATJILO 6-2, 6-1

27/28 Playoff

Dean MATJILO

Junhyeok  LEE

Heinrich VAN DEN BERG 6-4, 7-5

Ludwig POHL

Connor BROWN 6-2, 6-1

Junhyeok  LEE

Ludwig POHL

6-3, 6-0

29/30 Playoff

Ludwig POHL

Heinrich VAN DEN BERG

Connor BROWN 6-3, 6-1

31/32 Playoff

Connor BROWN



Q1

BYE

Danniel THERON

Q2

BYE

BYE

Q3

BYE

Errol KING

Q4

Eckhardt DU TOIT

BYE

Q5

BYE

Heinrich BRISLEY

Q6

Jaiden NAIDOO

BYE

Q7

BYE

BYE

Q8

Max EAST

BYE

Q9

BYE

Jordan RUSSELL

Q10

Melokuhle  MOROKA 

BYE

Q11

BYE

Ilanno RUITERS

Q12

Aidan SWIEGERS

BYE

Q13

BYE

Reinhardt FRASER

Q14

Cruz VOLKWYN

BYE

[16] Daniël BADENHORST

Jayden SMIT 6-0, 6-1

Q16

Dirk ADAM

BYE

Q17

Danniel THERON

BYE

Errol KING

Eckhardt DU TOIT

4-6, 6-0, 10-3

Heinrich BRISLEY

Jaiden NAIDOO

6-4, 7-6

Q20

BYE

Max EAST

Jordan RUSSELL

Melokuhle  MOROKA 

6-4, 7-5

Ilanno RUITERS

Aidan SWIEGERS

6-1, 6-3

Reinhardt FRASER

Cruz VOLKWYN

6-1, 6-7, 10-8

[16] Daniël BADENHORST

Dirk ADAM

6-1, 6-1

Danniel THERON

Errol KING

7-5, 6-3

Jaiden NAIDOO

Max EAST

6-2, 6-0

Jordan RUSSELL

Aidan SWIEGERS

7-5, 6-3

Cruz VOLKWYN

[16] Daniël BADENHORST

6-2, 6-2

Errol KING

Max EAST

6-7, 6-1, 10-7

Aidan SWIEGERS

[16] Daniël BADENHORST

6-2, 6-4

Max EAST

[16] Daniël BADENHORST

6-1, 6-2

33/34 Playoff

[16] Daniël BADENHORST

Errol KING

Aidan SWIEGERS 6-4, 7-5

35/36 Playoff

Errol KING

Danniel THERON

Jaiden NAIDOO 6-1, 6-1

Jordan RUSSELL

Cruz VOLKWYN 7-6, 6-4

Danniel THERON

Jordan RUSSELL

7-5, 6-1

37/38 Playoff

Danniel THERON

Jaiden NAIDOO

Cruz VOLKWYN 7-6, 6-4

39/40 Playoff

Cruz VOLKWYN



U1

BYE

Eckhardt DU TOIT

U2

Heinrich BRISLEY

BYE

Melokuhle  MOROKA 

Ilanno RUITERS 7-6(8), 7-6(8)

Reinhardt FRASER

Dirk ADAM 6-3, 7-6(6)

Eckhardt DU TOIT

Heinrich BRISLEY

6-2, 5-7, 10-7

Melokuhle  MOROKA 

Dirk ADAM

6-3, 3-6, 11-9

Heinrich BRISLEY

Melokuhle  MOROKA 

6-4, 4-6, 10-6

41/42 Playoff

Heinrich BRISLEY

Eckhardt DU TOIT

Dirk ADAM 6-3, 6-2

43/44 Playoff

Dirk ADAM

W1

BYE

BYE

Ilanno RUITERS

Reinhardt FRASER 4-6, 6-1, 10-4

W3

BYE

Reinhardt FRASER

45/46 Playoff

Reinhardt FRASER

X1

BYE

Ilanno RUITERS

47/48 Playoff

Ilanno RUITERS

Y1

BYE

BYE

Y2

BYE

BYE

Y3

BYE

BYE

Y4

BYE

BYE

Y5

BYE

BYE

Y6

BYE

BYE

Y7

BYE

BYE

Y8

Jayden SMIT

BYE

Y9

BYE

BYE

Y10

BYE

BYE

Y11

BYE

BYE

Y12

BYE

Jayden SMIT

Y13

BYE

BYE

Y14

BYE

Jayden SMIT

Y15

BYE

Jayden SMIT

49/50 Playoff

Jayden SMIT

Z1

BYE

BYE

51/52 Playoff

 

AA1

BYE

BYE

AA2

BYE

BYE

AA3

BYE

BYE

53/54 Playoff

 

AB1

BYE

BYE

55/56 Playoff

 



AC1

BYE

BYE

AC2

BYE

BYE

AC3

BYE

BYE

AC4

BYE

BYE

AC5

BYE

BYE

AC6

BYE

BYE

AC7

BYE

BYE

57/58 Playoff

 

AD1

BYE

BYE

59/60 Playoff

 

AE1

BYE

BYE

AE2

BYE

BYE

AE3

BYE

BYE

61/62 Playoff

 

AF1

BYE

BYE

63/64 Playoff
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